
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
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Monday, November 13| ll Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
98. QO Musical Bon-bons
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady
11. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Taking Careof Your Electrical Appliances"
411.15 Music While You Work
Bier
Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)

session
Do You Know These?
Classical Music
Teatime Tunes
Children’s session: " The

Meeting Pool"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 "Children Need Books":
1944 Children’s Book Week:
Talk by the Rt. Hon. the Prime
Minister7.9 Local news service
7.15 Farmers’ Session: "A Dis-
cussion of Some_ FarmingTopics," by J. M. Smith and &.
B. Glanville, Department of
Agriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"His Lordship’s Memoirs’
7.45 ‘Paul Clifford"
8.11 "The Battle for the Middie
Sea, the Mediterranean Fleet"
8.39 ‘Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
8.53 Louis Voss Grand Orches-

Ponds

HBS

08-0

ra,
"Castillian Revels’ (Charrosin)
9. GO Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Plaza Theatre Orchestra,
"Gipsy Suite’ (German)
9.41 John McCormack (tenor),
"Fairy Story by the Fire"
(Merikanto), "Now Sleeps the
Crimson Petal’ (Quilter)
9.47 The Hillingdon Orchestra,
Josephine" (Blome), ‘"South-‘ern Impressions" (Ancliffe)
9.53 Thea Phillips (soprano),"Boat Song" (Ware), "A
Prayer" (Harrhy)
10. O Scottish Interlude
10.15 Music, Mirth and Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ON7> AUCKLAND
Pereengs

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Light orchestral music and
ballads
8. 0 Music from the. Operas
10. O Light recitals10.30 Close down

72(M) AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.
6. 0-8.0a.m. News: First Call:
Time
12..0-5.15 p.m. News: A.E.S,'
Matinee: At Ease: Persona)
Album
5.45 spotlight Bands
6. 0-7.0 Music America Loves
Best: Blondie
7. 0-98.15 News: Comedy Cara-
van: Eddie Condon: Suspense
10.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2} Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
6.15 Breakfast session :

9. 0 With a Smile and a Song
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 10 10:30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: "It SeemsBut Yesterday"

11. 0 Talk: "The Home Front"11.15 Reserved
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2..0 Classical Hour
8. 0 Afternoon session4.45 Children’s session: Ebor,Arie} and Sunrays5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7. 0 "Children Need Books":
1944 Children’s Book Week:Talk by the Rt. Hon, the PrimeMinister
7. 9 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Oxford Street" (March by EricCoates)
7.385 "This Sceptred Isle: 10
Downing Street": A new series
comprising; historical vignettesbased on Shakespeare’s immor-tal words, "This royal throne ofkings, this /sceptred isle, Thisearth of majesty ... This earth,this realm, this England." .

8.0 Music from the Studio:
NBS String Quartet (Principal:Vincent Aspey) with J. McCaw(clarinet),
Quintet in A (Mozart)Kenneth Macaulay (bari-tone),"The Two Grenadiers," "WhereFall My Burning Teardrops""The Wanderer’s Song" .(Schu-mann)
8.38 Irene Morris (violinist) andDorothy Browning (pianist),Sonata in A Minor (Schumann)9. 0 WNewsreel and Commentar9.30 N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
9.40 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)
10. & Spotlight Band, featuringFrankie Masters and His Orch-
estra (U.S.A. programme)10.16 Ambrose and His Orchestra
(BBC production)10.45 Uncle Sam Presents: 6th
Ferrying Group (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

5. Op.m. Variety
QO Dinner music
. @ After dinner music
0 Variety30 "The Big Four"8.45 Lang-Worth programme9. 0 Band music
10. O Light concert
10.30 Close down

[27 WERINGTOR |
7. Op.m. Stars of the musicalfirmament
-20 "Twenty Thousand Leagues)Under the Sea"
7.33 Top of -the Bill8.0 Melodies that charm
8.15 Dancing times8.40 The Story Behind the Song:"Old Folks at. Home"9.2 The Music of VaughanWilliams
9.36 "Lost Empire"9.65 When Day is .Done10.0 Close down

[BYE "y, reMuTH
7. Op.m. Family. session7.45 Back to. Mufti: Trainingfor Employment8.0 Concert session
8.30 "Europe in Chains’ (BBC
production)
9. 1 Concert session, continued10.0 Close down

Fea NAPIER750 ke. 395m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.
98. 0 Morning Star
9.15 A.C.E. Talk:

London News

"Taking Careof Your Electrical Appliances"
.9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and

1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
5. 0 Uncle Ed. and Aunt Gwen6.0 "One Good Deed a Day"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme6.45 "Dad and Dave"7.0 "Children Need Books":
1944 Children’s Book Week.
Talk by the Rt. Hon. the Prime
Minister
7.16 "Great Expectations"7.30 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.26 Professional Wrestiin
Match for N.Z. Middle-weighTitle (from the Municipal
Theatre, Napier)
10. 0 Close down

WAN BE
7, Op.m. Science Notebook
(BBC programme)743 Miscellaneous light music7.45 Back to Mufti: Housing:
8. 0 Classical music: Emanuel
Feuermann (’cello) and the
Philadelphia Orchestra, ‘Solo-
mon": Hebrew Rhapsody(Bloch)
8. 1 "The Phantom Drummer"
9.25 Light recitals: Albert
Sandler’s Orchestra, Turner
Layton, Henry Croudson (or-
gan), Mantovani’s Orchestra
10, 0 Close down

PLA
GISBORNE
980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After dinner music7.16 ‘Martin’s Corner" "
7.30 Organ melodies ;

Pensions}7.40. Back to Mufti:
for Servicemen
7.45 ‘Dad and Dave"8.0 Concert programme ;8.30 Commandos (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
8. 2 Vocal gems
9.20 Comedy time9.30 Dance music10.0 Close down ‘

: 3 Y 720 ke. 416m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
98. 0 Morning programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices945 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music ;

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2.30 A.C.E. Talk: "Taking Careof Your Electrical Appliances"2.45 Melody and Humou3.0 Classical Hour 4

4. 0 Musical Comedy4.46 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 "Children Need Books":
1944 Children’s Book Week:

» Talk by the Rt. Hon’ the PrimeMinister
.7.16 Our Garden Expert:

Crop" ;

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Chief Inspector French’s Cases:
The Gase of the Telephone Call’
(BBC programme) |

Sl
7.45 Buccaneers Octet,"The Last Round-up," "Bedouin
Song," "‘Galloping Dick’
7.56 Studio Concert by theWoolston Brass Band (R. J.
Estall), Eva Davies (soprano)and George Campbell (Scottish
comedian)The Band,"Blencathra" March (Rimmer),"Egmont" Overture (Beethoven)
8. 9 Eva Davies,"Starlight Serenade’ (Heykens),"Will You Go With Me?"
(Murray), "The Broken Mel-
ody" (Van Biene), "Love,Here is My Heart!" (Silesu)
8.22 The Band,"Waltz Brilliant" (Windsor),"Serenata" (Toselli)
8.30 George Campbell,"The Belle of the Ball" (Fyffe),‘Killlecrankie’ (Lauder), "MyAin Wee Hoose" (trad.)
8.42. The Band"At Even, Ere the Sun was Set,""All Hail the Power of Jesus’
Name," "Colonel Bogey onParade" (Alford)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 From the Studio: Vivien
Dixon (violinist), Noel Cape
Williamson

Maniot>
and Fred-erick PageTrio in D Minor, No. 19

(Haydn)
9.48 Artur Schnabel (pianist),Sonata ‘in A Minor, K.310(Mozart)
10.12 BBC Midland Light Orch-
estra, conducted by Rae Jenkins
(BBC programme)11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SYtSr)
5. Op.m. Early evening music
. O Concert Time
7. 0 , After dinner music
7.46 "Mr, Jones Goes to War"8. 0 Transcribed by Liszt8.16 Georges Thill (tenor)
. Albert Sandler Trio
8.45 Choral interlude
O "The Inside Story"9. 7 Popular Entertainers:9.30 Fun Fare
10. 0 Quiet Concert
10. 0 Close down

| 3
S)

GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning music
9.30 Current Celling Prices10. 0 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.145 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

| Educational session
3. 0 Classical Programme8.30 Songs from the Shows4.0 In Ben Boyd’s Day4.15 Hits of To-day and Yes-terday
5. 0 "Bluey"6.0 "The Family Doctor’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Rhythm All the Time7.0 "Children Need Books":
1944 Children’s Book Week.
Talk by the Rt. Hon. the PrimeMinister
7.15 "The Red Streak"
7.30 Black Dyke Mills Band,"The Impressario" Overture
(Cimarosa), "Rendezvous" Al-
etter)
7.36 ‘Krazy. Kapers’"’
8. 2 Melodious Moments
8.32 Music of the People: Pete
Seeger, Folk Singer (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
8.45 Frankie Carle (pianist)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 sergel Rachmaninoff
(piano) and. Philadelphia Sym-
phony Orchestra, Concerto No,
3 (Rachmaninoff)
10. 5 Close down

+8


